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Iisalmen Visa 
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P7 40m 

1)   Edvin Kuikka                     IisVi                     7,77               

2)   Akseli Jauhiainen                IisVi                     8,05               

2)   Justus Miettinen                 IisVi                     8,05               

4)   Erik Piddubhenko                 IisVi                     8,12               

5)   Leo Jäderholm                    IisVi                     8,29               

6)   Jarno Väisänen                   IisVi                     8,56               

7)   Eemeli Holopainen                IisVi                     8,80               

8)   Leon Tikkanen                    IisVi                     9,37               

9)   Joonatan Rönkkö                  IisVi                     9,49               

10)  Eino Pihanurmi                   IisVi                     9,54               

11)  Olavi Suvenkari                  IisVi                     9,78               

12)  Henrik Lindroos                  IisVi                     11,69              

     Rafael Jusso                     IisVi                     DNS                

     Väinö Metsälä                    IisVi                     DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: NM 

1)   Edvin Kuikka                     IisVi                     7,77               

2)   Akseli Jauhiainen                IisVi                     8,05               

3)   Jarno Väisänen                   IisVi                     8,56               

4)   Eemeli Holopainen                IisVi                     8,80               

5)   Olavi Suvenkari                  IisVi                     9,78               

     Rafael Jusso                     IisVi                     DNS                

     Väinö Metsälä                    IisVi                     DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: NM 

1)   Justus Miettinen                 IisVi                     8,05               

2)   Erik Piddubhenko                 IisVi                     8,12               

3)   Leo Jäderholm                    IisVi                     8,29               

4)   Leon Tikkanen                    IisVi                     9,37               

5)   Joonatan Rönkkö                  IisVi                     9,49               

6)   Eino Pihanurmi                   IisVi                     9,54               

7)   Henrik Lindroos                  IisVi                     11,69              

 

T7 40m 

1)   Jemina Koistinen                 IisVi                     7,90               

2)   Annika Lappalainen               IisVi                     8,13               

3)   Elsa Heikkinen                   IisVi                     8,58               

4)   Varpu Virkkunen                  IisVi                     8,70               

5)   Bea Oivanen                      IisVi                     8,71               

6)   Linnea Hyvönen                   IisVi                     8,73               

7)   Sanni Savolainen                 IisVi                     9,04               

8)   Saara Urhonen                    IisVi                     9,17               

9)   Ellen Tikka                      IisVi                     9,31               

10)  Ellen Salmela                    IisVi                     9,32               

11)  Helga Männikkö                   IisVi                     9,45               

12)  Lilli Davidila                   IisVi                     9,49               

13)  Janna Kumpulainen                IisVi                     10,18              

14)  Ava Oivanen                      IisVi                     10,31              

15)  Beata Laaksorinne                IisVi                     10,50              

16)  Elli Davidila                    IisVi                     10,59              

17)  Hilda Säisä                      IisVi                     11,74              
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18)  Fiona Rossinen                   IisVi                     13,55              

     Jaana Heikkinen                  IisVi                     DNS                

     Peppi Vidgren                    IisVi                     DNS                

     Aino Aalto                       IisVi                     DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: NM 

1)   Varpu Virkkunen                  IisVi                     8,70               

2)   Bea Oivanen                      IisVi                     8,71               

3)   Linnea Hyvönen                   IisVi                     8,73               

4)   Sanni Savolainen                 IisVi                     9,04               

5)   Saara Urhonen                    IisVi                     9,17               

6)   Janna Kumpulainen                IisVi                     10,18              

     Jaana Heikkinen                  IisVi                     DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: NM 

1)   Jemina Koistinen                 IisVi                     7,90               

2)   Annika Lappalainen               IisVi                     8,13               

3)   Ellen Tikka                      IisVi                     9,31               

4)   Ava Oivanen                      IisVi                     10,31              

5)   Beata Laaksorinne                IisVi                     10,50              

     Peppi Vidgren                    IisVi                     DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: NM 

1)   Elsa Heikkinen                   IisVi                     8,58               

2)   Ellen Salmela                    IisVi                     9,32               

3)   Helga Männikkö                   IisVi                     9,45               

4)   Lilli Davidila                   IisVi                     9,49               

5)   Elli Davidila                    IisVi                     10,59              

6)   Hilda Säisä                      IisVi                     11,74              

7)   Fiona Rossinen                   IisVi                     13,55              

     Aino Aalto                       IisVi                     DNS                

 

P7 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Leo Jäderholm                    IisVi                     21,39              

     21,39   

2)   Jarno Väisänen                   IisVi                     17,13              

     17,13   

3)   Edvin Kuikka                     IisVi                     16,66              

     16,66   

4)   Akseli Jauhiainen                IisVi                     16,36              

     16,36   

5)   Erik Piddubhenko                 IisVi                     14,80              

     14,80   

6)   Olavi Suvenkari                  IisVi                     13,04              

     13,04   

7)   Eemeli Holopainen                IisVi                     10,03              

     10,03   

8)   Leon Tikkanen                    IisVi                     9,68    

9,68   

9)   Henrik Lindroos                  IisVi                     8,03               

     8,03    

10)  Eino Pihanurmi                   IisVi                     6,94               

     6,94    

 

T7 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Lilli Davidila                   IisVi                     12,26              

     12,26   

2)   Jemina Koistinen                 IisVi                     12,14              

     12,14   



3)   Bea Oivanen                      IisVi                     12,08              

     12,08   

4)   Saara Urhonen                    IisVi                     11,92              

     11,92   

5)   Varpu Virkkunen                  IisVi                     10,92              

     10,92   

6)   Annika Lappalainen               IisVi                     10,75              

     10,75   

7)   Helga Männikkö                   IisVi                     10,53              

     10,53   

8)   Elli Davidila                    IisVi                     6,60               

     6,60    

9)   Elsa Heikkinen                   IisVi                     6,51               

     6,51    

10)  Sanni Savolainen                 IisVi                     6,45               

     6,45    

11)  Kerttu Auvinen                   IisVi                     5,97               

     5,97    

12)  Janna Kumpulainen                IisVi                     5,95               

     5,95    

13)  Ellen Salmela                    IisVi                     5,79               

     5,79    

14)  Ellen Tikka                      IisVi                     5,66               

     5,66    

15)  Linnea Hyvönen                   IisVi                     5,07               

     5,07    

16)  Ava Oivanen                      IisVi                     4,89               

     4,89    

17)  Hilda Säisä                      IisVi                     4,85               

     4,85    

18)  Aino Heikkinen                   IisVi                     3,78               

     3,78    

19)  Beata Laaksorinne                IisVi                     3,46               

     3,46    

     

P9 40m 

1)   Samu Paananen                    IisVi                     7,15               

2)   Eelis Miettinen                  IisVi                     7,35               

3)   Otto Ketola                      IisVi                     7,37               

4)   Joose Heikkinen                  IisVi                     7,45               

5)   Aatu Huttunen                    IisVi                     7,59               

6)   Aapo Kainulainen                 IisVi                     7,68               

7)   Miko Lappalainen                 IisVi                     7,71               

8)   Joose Katainen                   IisVi                     8,02               

9)   Eelis Markkanen                  IisVi                     8,43               

10)  Aleksi Halonen                   IisVi                     8,54               

11)  Leo Valkama                      IisVi                     8,75               

12)  Aatu Henttonen                   IisVi                     9,36               

     Martti Auvinen                   IisVi                     DNS                

     Akseli Aalto                     IisVi                     DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: NM 

1)   Eelis Miettinen                  IisVi                     7,35               

2)   Otto Ketola                      IisVi                     7,37               

3)   Aatu Huttunen                    IisVi                     7,59               

4)   Aapo Kainulainen                 IisVi                     7,68               

5)   Miko Lappalainen                 IisVi                     7,71               

6)   Joose Katainen                   IisVi                     8,02               

7)   Leo Valkama                      IisVi                     8,75               

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: NM 



1)   Samu Paananen                    IisVi                     7,15               

2)   Joose Heikkinen                  IisVi                     7,45               

3)   Eelis Markkanen                  IisVi                     8,43               

4)   Aleksi Halonen                   IisVi                     8,54               

5)   Aatu Henttonen                   IisVi                     9,36               

     Akseli Aalto                     IisVi                     DNS                

     Martti Auvinen                   IisVi                     DNS                

 

T9 40m 

1)   Telma Roth                       IisVi                     7,46               

2)   Hilma Vornanen                   IisVi                     7,65               

3)   Jenna Sotikov                    VierKoi                   7,69               

4)   Emma Ryytty                      IisVi                     7,85               

5)   Adele Hartojoki                  IisVi                     8,05               

6)   Sinna Kinnunen                   IisVi                     8,08               

7)   Viivi Korkiamäki                 IisVi                     8,13               

7)   Linnea Kärnä                     IisVi                     8,13               

9)   Iida Leinonen                    IisVi                     8,27               

10)  Stella Laherto                   IisVi                     8,66               

     Amélia Louiset                   IisVi                     DNS                

     Sofia Kortelainen                IisVi                     DNS                

     Milla Kuosmanen                  IisVi                     DNS                

     Roosa Metsälä                    IisVi                     DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: NM 

1)   Telma Roth                       IisVi                     7,46               

2)   Hilma Vornanen                   IisVi                     7,65               

3)   Sinna Kinnunen                   IisVi                     8,08               

4)   Viivi Korkiamäki                 IisVi                     8,13               

5)   Stella Laherto                   IisVi                     8,66               

     Amélia Louiset                   IisVi                     DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: NM 

1)   Jenna Sotikov                    VierKoi                   7,69               

2)   Emma Ryytty                      IisVi                     7,85               

3)   Adele Hartojoki                  IisVi                     8,05               

4)   Linnea Kärnä                     IisVi                     8,13               

5)   Iida Leinonen                    IisVi                     8,27               

     Milla Kuosmanen                  IisVi                     DNS                

     Roosa Metsälä                    IisVi                     DNS                

     Sofia Kortelainen                IisVi                     DNS                

 

P9 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Otto Ketola                      IisVi                     34,52              

     34,52   

2)   Aapo Kainulainen                 IisVi                     30,78              

     30,78   

3)   Aatu Huttunen                    IisVi                     27,18              

     27,18   

4)   Miko Lappalainen                 IisVi                     27,12              

     27,12   

5)   Leo Valkama                      IisVi                     22,63              

     22,63   

6)   Joose Heikkinen                  IisVi                     17,06              

     17,06   

7)   Aleksi Halonen                   IisVi                     15,34              

     15,34   

8)   Martti Auvinen                   IisVi                     10,45              

     10,45   

 



9)   Aatu Henttonen                   IisVi                     9,70               

     9,70    

 

T9 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Milla Kuosmanen                  IisVi                     21,12              

     21,12   

2)   Emma Ryytty                      IisVi                     20,73              

     20,73   

3)   Sinna Kinnunen                   IisVi                     18,73              

     18,73   

4)   Jenna Sotikov                    VierKoi                   16,28              

     16,28   

5)   Linnea Kärnä                     IisVi                     14,23              

     14,23   

6)   Stella Laherto                   IisVi                     13,05              

     13,05   

7)   Iida Leinonen                    IisVi                     10,69              

     10,69   

 

P11 60m 

1)   Verneri Nousiainen               IisVi                     9,31               

2)   Jiri Pesonen                     IisVi                     9,47               

3)   Kasperi Parviainen               IisVi                     9,82               

4)   Miska Markkanen                  IisVi                     9,95               

5)   Atte Ovaskainen                  IisVi                     11,12              

6)   Leon Laherto                     IisVi                     11,36              

     Vili Pesonen                     IisVi                     DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: NM 

1)   Kasperi Parviainen               IisVi                     9,82               

2)   Miska Markkanen                  IisVi                     9,95               

3)   Atte Ovaskainen                  IisVi                     11,12              

     Vili Pesonen                     IisVi                     DNS                

 

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: NM 

1)   Verneri Nousiainen               IisVi                     9,31               

2)   Jiri Pesonen                     IisVi                     9,47               

3)   Leon Laherto                     IisVi                     11,36              

 

T11 60m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM 

1)   Vilma Kiiskinen                  IisVi                     9,84               

2)   Saga Hyvönen                     IisVi                     10,18              

3)   Eerika Kortelainen               IisVi                     11,24              

4)   Siiri Auvinen                    IisVi                     12,39              

     Emma Jäderholm                   IisVi                     DNS                

     Ilona Heikkinen                  IisVi                     DNS                

 

P11 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Verneri Nousiainen               IisVi                     4,15               

     4,15   4,10   4,08   3,78                                    

2)   Jiri Pesonen                     IisVi                     3,60               

     3,54   3,60   3,50   3,18                                    

3)   Kasperi Parviainen               IisVi                     3,57               

     3,40   3,17   3,36   3,57                                     

4)   Leon Laherto                     IisVi                     3,01               

     2,90   3,01   -      2,95    

                                  

 



T11 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Saga Hyvönen                     IisVi                     3,37               

     3,20   3,17   3,20   3,37                                     

2)   Telma Roth                       IisVi                     2,93               

     2,67   2,93   2,91   2,86                                  

3)   Siiri Auvinen                    IisVi                     2,41               

     2,37   2,41   2,29   2,36    

                                  

P11 Kuula 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Verneri Nousiainen               IisVi                     7,40               

     7,40   6,63   6,68   6,91    

2)   Leon Laherto                     IisVi                     6,38               

     4,62   5,90   6,38   6,32    

 

T11 Kuula 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Siiri Auvinen                    IisVi                     5,26               

     -      5,26   -      -       

 

P13 60m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM 

1)   Vilho Valkama                    IisVi                     9,79               

2)   Emmanuel Doot Myan               IisVi                     11,10              

 

T13 60m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM 

1)   Saimi Ronkainen                  IisVi                     9,13               

 

P13 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Vilho Valkama                    IisVi                     3,60               

     3,60   3,59   -      -       

                                  

T13 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Saimi Ronkainen                  IisVi                     4,24               

     3,86   3,87   3,43   4,24                                     

P13 Kuula 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Miko Kuosmanen                   IisVi                     12,01              

     -      12,01  11,50  11,82   

2)   Vilho Valkama                    IisVi                     7,65               

     7,08   7,65   6,90   6,94    

 

T13 Kuula 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Iisa Viitanen                    IisVi                     4,64               

     4,21   4,42   4,64   4,10    


